VON WITTE BAR

3AKYCKH

[{e3app ¢ LBIIIEHKOM

[le3app ¢ kpeBeTKamMu

OBOI1IHOI1 canar ¢ TPeYeCKUM ChIPOM
Taprap U3 MpaMOpPHOW TOBSIIUHBI

Kunbka ¢ IeyeHbIME MepaMu U PrKaHbIM
XJIEOOM

Puiiet u3 xomueHoi ckymOpuu ¢ o0nenuxoiu

3aneueHHsbIH cblp bpu ¢ gucramxoii,
arneJIbCUHOBBIM JHKEMOM, TUMbSIHOM U
MapuHOBaHHOM I'pyILIEH

XPYCT}IH_II/IC KpPEBETKU C COYCOM MAHIO

Kaptodens ¢ ukpoii, BeinroTe co cMOpUKaMu
U CMETaHOU

TomeHas TeIs4bs MeKa C KOCTHBIM
MO3I'OM, IaBC€JIEM U sI0JI0KOM

COHJBUYHU

K11ab c3HIBUY ¢ LBITUIEHKOM

®dupmennslii Oyprep «Pon Burre»

1300.-
1800.-
850.-
950.-
600.-

600.-

1100.-

1100.-

800.-

950.-

1100.-
1100.-

\

300.-
300.-

300.-

_/

JIABKA TACTPOHOMA
/ (30rp)
bpesaona 400~ Tpana magano 300.-
Poctond 300.-  Tanemkuo
[Mpomryrro  400.-  bpu
I'paBnakc 300.- Topronzomna
CYIIbl

TpaauioHHBIN OOPIIT C TOBSITUHON

KaprodensHblii kKpeM-CyII ¢ JIococeM 1
JIYKOM IIOpeit

I'OPAYUE BJIIOJA

Iaunens U3 TENSATHHEL
C 6e/lblMM 2pu6aMu U Kpemom u3 dmnuHbOHO8

Ilenbmenu u3 MpaMOpHOﬁ T'OBAJHUHBI
C 2pu6HblM KOHCOME U CMEemAaHou

Cynax

¢ Opokkonu 8 coyce bep Onaw ¢ 80HeoNe

Creiik Ctpuruioitn
C NEPEUHBIM COYCOM U MACTOM Kaghe Oe napu

JAECEPTBI

BanunbHbIi1 3KI1€D
«Manuby»
OpexoBbIi TOPT

Tupamucy

Iloxanyticra, coobmure Ham, eciii y Bac ecTp amneprust Ha Kakue-JIH00 HHIPEIUCHTHI
Bce nensl ykazansl B pyoisix u Bkirodaror HJAC

800.-
950.-

1300.-

1200.-

1300.-

2900.-

350.-
450.-
650.-
500.-



VON WITTE BAR

APPETIZERS

Caesar with chicken breast

Caesar with prawns

Seasonal salad with Greek cheese

Marble beef tartare

Sprat with baked peppers and rye bread
Smoked mackerel rillette with sea buckthorn

Baked Brie cheese with pistachio, orange
jam, thyme and pickled pear

Crispy shrimp with mango sauce

Potato with caviar, velouté with morels and
sour cream

Braised veal cheek with bone marrow, sorrel
and apple

SANDWICHES

Club sandwich
Burger «\on Witte»

1300.-
1800.-
850.-
950.-
600.-
600.-
1100.-

1100.-
800.-

950.-

1100.-
1100.-

GOURMET SHOP
/ (30rp)
Bresaola 400.-
Roastbeef ~ 300.-  Taleggio
Prosciutto 400.- Brie
Gravlax 300.- Gorgonzola
SOUPS

Classic Russian Borsch

Potato cream soup with salmon and leeks

HOT DISHES
\eal schnitzel
with porcini mushrooms and champignon cream

Marbled beef pelmeni

with mushroom consommé and sour cream

Pike perch
with broccoli and vongole beurre blanc sauce

Striploin steak
with pepper sauce and cafe de Paris butter

DESSERTS

Vanilla éclair
«Malibuy»
Walnut cake

Tiramisu

If you have any food allergies, please let us know
All prices are in rubles and include VAT

Grana Padano 300.-

\

300.-
300.-

300.-

_/

800.-
950.-

1300.-

1200.-

1300.-

2900.-

350.-
450.-
650.-
500.-



